
ELEVATES TANK FOR BETTER PIPE ALIGNMENT

Cost-effective, attractive, compact 
design
High-impact, corrosion-resistant, 
polymeric construction

Light weight
Integrally molded grooves hold tank 
in place and allow extenders to 
stack securely

FEATURES/BENEFITS

WELLMATE®

BASE EXTENDER

When you need to install a residential pressure tank higher off the floor, 
the Pentair® Wellmate® Base Extender gets the job done. This compact and 
sturdy extender supports 16-inch diameter tanks up to 330 pounds, yet 
weighs next to nothing. Plus, it looks more professional than cinder blocks 
and other makeshift materials often used.

Sample Installation

FILTRATION & PROCESS WELLMATE BASE EXTENDER



ORDERING INFORMATION
BASE EXTENDER SPECIFICATIONS DIMENSIONS

MODEL COMPATIBLE TANK DIAMETER OVERALL 
HEIGHT

WORKING 
HEIGHT

CH14743 All 16" diameter tanks, WM-6LP and WM-10LP 16.74" 
(40 cm)

5.31" 
(13.5 cm)

3.9" 
(9.6 cm)
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